
TZe Laminated Tapes

Brother Tapes and Label Range
Brother TZe standard laminated tapes offer the widest variety of color, styles, 
and sizes for your everyday home, home office, corporate and industrial needs. 

6mm 9mm 12mm 18mm 24mm 36mm

TZe-111  TZe-121 TZe-131 TZe-141 TZe-151 TZe-161
TZe-132
TZe-133
TZe-135

TZe-211 TZe-221 TZe-231 TZe-241 TZe-251 TZe-261
TZe-222 TZe-232 TZe-242 TZe-252 TZe-262
TZe-223 TZe-233 TZe-243 TZe-253 TZe-263

TZe-334 TZe-344 TZe-354
TZe-315 TZe-325 TZe-335 TZe-345 TZe-355

TZe-421 TZe-431 TZe-441 TZe-451 TZe-461
TZe-435

TZe-521 TZe-531 TZe-541 TZe-551 TZe-561
TZe-535 TZe-555

TZe-611 TZe-621 TZe-631 TZe-641 TZe-651 TZe-661
TZe-721 TZe-731 TZe-741 TZe-751

TZe-B31 TZe-B51
TZe-C31 TZe-C51

TZe-M931 TZe-M951 TZe-M961

TZe-S221 TZe-S231 TZe-S241 TZe-S251 TZe-S261
TZe-S631 TZe-S641 TZe-S651

TZe-FA3

TZe-SE4

Acid Free Tape - 8 metres

TZe-FAE31
TZe-FA531

TZe-735 TZe-755

TZe-S661

STE-151 STE-161

TZe-AF131
TZe-AF231

HGe-251 V5 * HGe-261 V5 *

Standard Tape - 8 metres

Matt Tape - 8 metres (**5 metres)

Fluorescent Tape - 5 metres

TZe-MQL35**

TZe-MQP35**

TZe-MQ835**

Flexible ID Tape - 8 metres

TZe-FX221 TZe-FX231 TZe-FX251
TZe-FX621 TZe-FX631

Strong Adhesive Tape - 8 metres

Fabric Tape - 3 metres

Stencil Tape - 3 metres

Higher Grade Tape - 8 metres

Security Tape Tape - 8 metres

Black on Clear
Red on Clear
Blue on Clear
White on Clear
Black on White
Red on White
Blue on White
Gold on Black
White on Black
Black on Red
White on Red
Black on Blue
White on Blue
Black on Yellow
Black on Green
White on Green

Black on Orange
Black on Yellow

White on Light Grey
White on Berry Pink

White on Satin Gold
Black on Matt Silver

Black on White
Black on Yellow

Black on White
Black on Yellow

Blue on White
Blue on Pink
Blue on Blue

Black on Clear
Black on White

Black on Clear

Black on White

Black on White

Gold on Satin Silver TZe-MQ934**

TZe-MQG35**White on Lime Green

TZe-FA63Blue on Yellow

Black on Matt Silver HGe-M951 V5 *

* Supplied in packs of five tapes only

DESCRIPTION



M-K231

9mm               12mmDESCRIPTION

Black on White, non-laminated
Black on Yellow, non-laminated
Blue on White, non-laminated
Red on White, non-laminated
Black on Blue, non-laminated

-
-
-
-
-

M-tape Non-laminated (8m)

M-K221
M-K621 M-K631
M-K223 M-K233
M-K222 M-K232
M-K521 M-K531

TZe Decorative Tapes (4m)

DK Tapes & Labels

12mmDESCRIPTION

Black on Gold Geometric
Black on Pink Hearts
Black on Red Gingham
Black on Silver Lace

TZe-RN34
TZe-RW34
TZe-R234
TZe-RE34
TZe-R231

Gold on Navy Blue Ribbon
Gold on Wine Red Ribbon
Gold on White Ribbon
Gold on Pink Ribbon
Black on White Ribbon

TZe-MPGG31
TZe-MPPH31
TZe-MPRG31
TZe-MPSL31

Black on Pastel Pink
Black on Pastel Blue
Black on Pastel Purple

TZe-MQE31
TZe-MQ531
TZe-MQF31

Pattern Tape - 4 metres

Ribbon Tape - 4 metres

Pastel Tape - 4 metres

HSe Heat-shrink Tube (1.5m)

HSe-211 HSe-221 HSe-231 HSe-241

1.7-3.2mm 2.6-5.1mm 3.6-7.0mm 5.4-10.6mm

Black on White

Cable Diameter

DESCRIPTION 5,8mm 8,8mm 11,7mm 17,7mm

Brother M-Tape is non-laminated 
and should be used for indoor, 
temporary use. They are available 
in a variety of sizes and colours. 
They are compatible with the 
Brother PT-M95 labelling machine.

Brother HSe tube is a printable heat shrink 
tube designed for models PT-E300VP, 
PT-E550WVP, PT-D800W and PT-E800T 
labelling machines to mark cables, fiber  
and wires.

Brother DK Die Cut Labels are convenient pre-sized labels that are pre-cut into 
label shapes/sizes commonly used in mailing and administrative applications. 

Give your labelling projects that special 
colour flair with Ribbon and Decorative 
Tapes! Choose from Pastel, Ribbon or 
Patterned tapes to create stylish labels.

DESCRIPTION CODE SIZE LABELS/ROLL ROLL LENGTH
Standard address label
Shipping label
File folder label
Multi-purpose label
CD/DVD vinyl label
Large address label
Small address label
12mm Round label
24mm Round label
Square label
Large multi-purpose Label
Large shipping label
Continuous length label roll
Continuous length label roll
Continuous length label roll
Continuous length label roll
Continuous length white vinyl film
Continuous length white vinyl film
Non-adhesive (name badge board)
Continuous length label roll for QL-800 & QL-810W only
Continuous length clear vinyl film
Continuous length yellow vinyl film

29mm x 90mm
62mm x 100mm
17mm x 87mm
17mm x 54mm
58mm diameter
38mm x 90mm
29mm x 62mm

12mm
24mm

23mm x 23mm
102mm x 51mm
102mm x 152mm

12mm wide
29mm wide
62mm wide
102mm wide
29mm wide
62mm wide
29mm wide
62mm wide
62mm wide
62mm wide

400
300
300
400
100
400
800
1200
1000
1000
600
200
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30.48m
30.48m
30.48m
30.48m
15.24m
15.24m
30.48m
15.24m
15.24m
15.24m

DK-11201
DK-11202
DK-11203
DK-11204
DK-11207
DK-11208
DK-11209
DK-11219
DK-11218
DK-11221
DK-11240
DK-11241
DK-22214
DK-22210
DK-22205
DK-22243
DK-22211
DK-22212

DK-N55224
DK-22251
DK-22113
DK-22606


