



Brother Tapes and Label Range

TZe Laminated Tapes

Brother TZe standard laminated tapes offer the widest variety of color, styles, and sizes for your everyday home, home office, corporate and industrial needs.



DESCRIPTION	6mm	9mm	12mm	18mm	24mm	36mm
Standard Tape - 8 met	res					
Black on Clear	TZe-111	TZe-121	TZe-131	TZe-141	TZe-151	TZe-161
Red on Clear			TZe-132			
Blue on Clear			TZe-133			
White on Clear			TZe-135			
Black on White	TZe-211	TZe-221	TZe-231	TZe-241	TZe-251	TZe-261
Red on White		TZe-222	TZe-232	TZe-242	TZe-252	TZe-262
Blue on White		TZe-223	TZe-233	TZe-243	TZe-253	TZe-263
Gold on Black			TZe-334	TZe-344	TZe-354	
White on Black	TZe-315	TZe-325	TZe-335	TZe-345	TZe-355	
Black on Red		TZe-421	TZe-431	TZe-441	TZe-451	TZe-461
White on Red			TZe-435			
Black on Blue		TZe-521	TZe-531	TZe-541	TZe-551	TZe-561
White on Blue			TZe-535		TZe-555	
Black on Yellow	TZe-611	TZe-621	TZe-631	TZe-641	TZe-651	TZe-661
Black on Green		TZe-721	TZe-731	TZe-741	TZe-751	
White on Green			TZe-735		TZe-755	
Fluorescent Tape - 5 n	netres					
Black on Orange			TZe-B31		TZe-B51	
Black on Yellow			TZe-C31		TZe-C51	
Matt Tape - 8 metres (**5 metres)					
White on Light Grey			TZe-MQL35**			
White on Berry Pink			TZe-MQP35**			
White on Lime Green			TZe-MQG35**			
Gold on Satin Silver			TZe-MQ934**			
White on Satin Gold			TZe-MQ835**			
Black on Matt Silver			TZe-M931		TZe-M951	TZe-M961
Flexible ID Tape - 8 me	etres					
Black on White		TZe-FX221	TZe-FX231		TZe-FX251	
Black on Yellow		TZe-FX621	TZe-FX631		1 2 11 2 1	
Strong Adhesive Tape	- 8 metres					
Black on White		TZe-S221	TZe-S231	TZe-S241	TZe-S251	TZe-S261
Black on Yellow		120 0221	TZe-S631	TZe-S641	TZe-S651	TZe-S661
Fabric Tape - 3 metres						123 551
Blue on White	,		TZe-FA3			
Blue on Pink			TZe-FAE31			
Blue on Blue			TZe-FA531			
Blue on Yellow			TZe-FA63			
	tuoo		1Ze-FA03			
Acid Free Tape - 8 me	tres					
Black on Clear			TZe-AF131			
Black on White			TZe-AF231			
Stencil Tape - 3 metre	S					
Black on Clear					STE-151	STE-161
Higher Grade Tape - 8	metres					
Black on White					HGe-251 V5 *	HGe-261 V5 *
Black on Matt Silver					HGe-M951 V5 *	
Security Tape Tape - 8	3 metres					
Black on White				TZe-SE4		
					* Compaling the results	

TZe Decorative Tapes (4m)



DESCRIPTION	12mm			
Ribbon Tape - 4 metres				
Gold on Navy Blue Ribbon	TZe-RN34			
Gold on Wine Red Ribbon	TZe-RW34			
Gold on White Ribbon	TZe-R234			
Gold on Pink Ribbon	TZe-RE34			
Black on White Ribbon	TZe-R231			
Pattern Tape - 4 metres				
Black on Gold Geometric	TZe-MPGG31			
Black on Pink Hearts	TZe-MRPH31 [♠]			
Black on Red Gingham	TZe-MPRG31			
Black on Silver Lace	TZe-MPSL31			
Pastel Tape - 4 metres				
Black on Pastel Pink	TZe-MQE31			
Black on Pastel Blue	TZe-MQ531			
Black on Pastel Purple	TZe-MQF31			

Give your labelling projects that special colour flair with Ribbon and Decorative Tapes! Choose from Pastel, Ribbon or Patterned tapes to create stylish labels.





HSe Heat-shrink Tube (1.5m)



DESCRIPTION	5,8mm	8,8mm	8,8mm 11,7mm	
Cable Diameter	1.7-3.2mm	2.6-5.1mm	3.6-7.0mm	5.4-10.6mm
Black on White	HSe-211	HSe-221	HSe-231	HSe-241

Brother HSe tube is a printable heat shrink tube designed for models PT-E300VP, PT-E550WVP, PT-D800W and PT-E800T labelling machines to mark cables, fiber and wires.

M-tape Non-laminated (8m)



DESCRIPTION	9mm	12mm
Black on White, non-laminated	M-K221	M-K231
Black on Yellow, non-laminated	M-K621	M-K631
Blue on White, non-laminated	M-K223	M-K233
Red on White, non-laminated	M-K222	M-K232
Black on Blue, non-laminated	M-K521	M-K531

Brother M-Tape is non-laminated and should be used for indoor, temporary use. They are available in a variety of sizes and colours. They are compatible with the Brother PT-M95 labelling machine.



DK Tapes & Labels

Brother DK Die Cut Labels are convenient pre-sized labels that are pre-cut into label shapes/sizes commonly used in mailing and administrative applications.



DESCRIPTION	CODE	SIZE	LABELS/ROLL	ROLL LENGTH
Standard address label	DK-11201	29mm x 90mm	400	-
Shipping label	DK-11202	62mm x 100mm	300	-
File folder label	DK-11203	17mm x 87mm	300	-
Multi-purpose label	DK-11204	17mm x 54mm	400	-
CD/DVD vinyl label	DK-11207	58mm diameter	100	-
Large address label	DK-11208	38mm x 90mm	400	-
Small address label	DK-11209	29mm x 62mm	800	-
12mm Round label	DK-11219	12mm	1200	-
24mm Round label	DK-11218	24mm	1000	-
Square label	DK-11221	23mm x 23mm	1000	-
Large multi-purpose Label	DK-11240	102mm x 51mm	600	-
Large shipping label	DK-11241	102mm x 152mm	200	-
Continuous length label roll	DK-22214	12mm wide	-	30.48m
Continuous length label roll	DK-22210	29mm wide	-	30.48m
Continuous length label roll	DK-22205	62mm wide	-	30.48m
Continuous length label roll	DK-22243	102mm wide	-	30.48m
Continuous length white vinyl film	DK-22211	29mm wide	-	15.24m
Continuous length white vinyl film	DK-22212	62mm wide	-	15.24m
Non-adhesive (name badge board)	DK-N55224	29mm wide	-	30.48m
Continuous length label roll for QL-800 & QL-810W only	DK-22251	62mm wide	-	15.24m
Continuous length clear vinyl film	DK-22113	62mm wide	-	15.24m
Continuous length yellow vinyl film	DK-22606	62mm wide	-	15.24m